
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
[OLD]	
  
	
  
	
  
If	
  to	
  Registry	
  Operator,	
  addressed	
  to:	
  
American	
  Bible	
  Society	
  
101	
  North	
  Independence	
  Mall	
  East	
  FL8	
  
Philadelphia,	
  PA	
  19106-­‐2112	
  
USA	
  
Telephone:	
  +1	
  215	
  309	
  0900	
  
Facsimile:	
  +1	
  215	
  309	
  0354	
  
Attention:	
  Pete	
  Rathbun,	
  Legal	
  
Email:	
  info@bibletld.org	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
[NEW]	
  
	
  
	
  
If	
  to	
  Registry	
  Operator,	
  addressed	
  to:	
  
American	
  Bible	
  Society	
  
101	
  North	
  Independence	
  Mall	
  East	
  FL8	
  
Philadelphia,	
  PA	
  19106-­‐2112	
  
USA	
  
Telephone:	
  +1	
  215	
  309	
  0900	
  
Facsimile:	
  +1	
  215	
  689	
  3422	
  	
  
Attention:	
  Pete	
  Rathbun,	
  Legal	
  
Email:	
  operations@nic.bible	
  	
  
	
  
	
  


